
Royal Road School Band Schedule – Fall 2018 

Monday, Oct 1 

11:50 – 12:25 Full Band Meeting 

Thursday, Oct 4 

11:50 – 12:15 Clarinets & Saxophones 

12:20 – 12:45 Brass 

Thursday, Oct 11 

11:50 – 12:15 Flutes 

12:20 – 12:45 Percussion 

Monday, Oct 15 

11:50 – 12:15 Clarinets & Saxophones 

12:20 – 12:45 Brass 

Thursday, Oct 18 

11:50 – 12:15 Flutes 

12:20 – 12:45 Percussion 

Monday, Oct 22 

11:50 – 12:15 Clarinets & Saxophones 

12:20 – 12:45 Brass 

Thursday, Oct 25 

11:50 – 12:15 Flutes 

12:20 – 12:45 Percussion 

Monday, Oct 29 

11:50 – 12:15 Clarinets & Saxophones 

12:20 – 12:45 Brass 

Thursday, Nov 1 

11:50 – 12:15 Flutes 

12:20 – 12:45 Percussion 

Monday, Nov 5 

11:50 – 12:15 Clarinets & Saxophones 

12:20 – 12:45 Brass 

Thursday, Nov 8 

11:50 – 12:15 Flutes 

12:20 – 12:45 Percussion 


